www.wfenergycontrols.com.au; Sales Telephone: 1300 665 374; Sales Facsimile: 1300 665 394;
Sales: sales@wfenergycontrols.com.au; Technical: info@wfenergycontrols.com.au
                                                                           August 2011
Section A Connect
Cable Accessories
Copper Lugs & Links A1 – A3
Standard & Bellmouth
Circuit Breaker

h
leng
CL1.5-4 4 7 9 8 18
CL1.5-6 6 7 11 10 20
CL2.5-4 4 7 9 8 18
CL2.5-5 5 7 11 10 20
CL2.5-6 6 7 11 10 20
CL2.5-8 8 7 15 11 24
CL4-5 5 9 11 10 22
CL4-6 6 9 11 10 22
CL4-8 8 9 15 12 22
CL4-10 10 9 15 15 26
CL6-5 5 9 11 10 23
CL6-6 6 9 15 12 27
CL6-8 8 9 15 12 27
CL6-10 10 9 20 16 32
100
100
100
1001.8

Wire Size
mm1
STUD
SIZE
(mm)
Qty   per
Pack
Palm
Width
Palm
Length
Barrel
Length
OA
Length
CL120-10 10 30 26 29 64 3
CL120-12 12 30 26 29 64 3
CL120-16 16 30 26 29 64 3
CL150-10 10 30 32 32 71 3
CL150-12 12 30 41 32 80 3
CL150-16 16 30 41 32 80 3
CL185-10 10 32 32 35 74 3
CL185-12 12 32 41 35 83 3
CL185-16 16 32 41 35 83 3
CL240 Blank 38 42 40 92 3
CL240-10 10 38 42 40 92 3
CL240-12 12 38 42 40 92 3
CL240-16 16 38 42 40 93 3
CL300 Blank 42 46 45 101 3
CL300-12 12 42 46 45 101 3
CL300-16 16 42 46 45 101 3
CL300-20 20 42 46 45 101 3
CL400 Blank 44 52 50 114 3
CL400-12 12 44 52 50 114 3
CL400-16 16 44 52 50 114 3
CL500 Blank 48 56 56 124 3
CL500-12 12 48 56 56 124 3
CL500-16 16 48 56 56 124 3
CL500-20 20 48 56 56 124 3
CL630 Blank 56 65 65 134 3
CL630-12 12 56 65 65 134 3
CL630-16 16 56 65 65 134 3
CL630-20 20 56 65 65 134 3
300
400
500
630

M32 x 1.5 18 - 25
M40 x 1.5 24 - 30
M50 x 1.5 30 - 39
M63 x 1.5 40 - 48.5
Threaded Cable OA Thread Panel mtg.
entry size diameter hole
M16 x 1.5 4 - 8 16 16.5
M22 x 1.5 10 - 14 22 22.5
M25 x 1.5 13 - 18 25 25.5
M32 x 1.5 16 - 21 32 33
M36 x 1.5 18 - 25 36 37
M63 x 1.5 37 - 44 63 64
Metal glands – Unarmoured IP68
Threaded Cable range C1 thread Panel mtg.
Part No entry (mm) dia. (mm) dia. (mm) hole (mm)
CGMT-M20 M20 x 1.5 8 - 13 20 20.5
CGMT-M25 M25 x 1.5 11 - 17 25 25.5
CGMT-M32 M32 x 1.5 16 - 21 32 33
CGMT-M40 M40 x 1.5 19 - 28 40 41
CGMT-M50 M50 x 1.5 26 - 35 50 51
CGMT-M63 M63 x 1.5 32 - 43 63 64
General purpose metal unarmoured IP68 glands for
applications in adverse environments, where nylon is not
suitable. These glands can be used wherever metric threads
are acceptable – electrical switchboards, control panels,

100
100
100
Qty per
pack
1
Qty per
Standard Duty
Heavy Duty
Tensioning Tool
Velcro
One Wrap
Continuous Strip
One Wrap
Preformed Straps
CTV12-R 22.8m 12 na na 1 roll
CTV19-R 22.8m 19 na na 1 roll
CTV25-R 22.8m 25 na na 1 roll
CTV50-R 22.8m 50 na na 1 roll
CTV19-S200 200mm 19 50 na 100
CTV25-S200 200mm 25 50 na 100
Part No.
LENGTH
mm
WIDTH

HST4.8-* R, W, B, BK
HST6.4-* R, W, B, BK
HST10-* R, W, B, BK
HST13-* R, W, B, BK
HST19-* R, W, B, BK
HST25-* R, W, B, BK
HST38-* R, W, B, BK
HST50-* R, W, B, BK
HST76-* R, W, B, BK
HST102-* R, W, B, BK
HST120-* R, W, B, BK
Use colour suffix with part no., i.e. * R - Red; W - White; B - Blue; Bk - Black
Expanded
diameter
Part No Colour mm
HST1.6-Y/G yellow/green 1.6
HST2.4-Y/G yellow/green 2.4
HST3.0-Y/G yellow/green 3.0
HST5-Y/G yellow/green 5.0
HST6.0-Y/G yellow/green 6.0
HST10-Y/G yellow/green 10.0
HST13-Y/G yellow/green 13.0
HST19-Y/G yellow/green 20.0
HST25-Y/G yellow/green 25.0
HST38-Y/G yellow/green 40.0
HST50-Y/G yellow/green 50.0
Expanded
diameter
Part No Colour mm
HST4.5-CL clear 4.5
HST6.4-CL clear 6.0
HST10-CL clear 9.5
HST13-CL clear 13.0
HST19-CL clear 20.0
HST25-CL clear 25.0
HST38-CL clear 38.1
For size selection see tables A12 – 1 to 6
Lay flat
width Reel qty

Nominal cable diameters
provided here are to be used
as a guide only. Measure twice,
Order once!
Product Code (HSTL) for
Heatshrink is for standard 1.2m
lengths. Add colour letter req‟d
e.g. HSTL25-R. For reels the
Product Code is HST followed by
the colour letter (e.g. R - red).
A12-1
PVC
Heatshrink
Expanded Product
diameter code
4.8 HSTL4.8 -*
6.4 HSTL6.4 -*
6.4 HSTL6.4 -*
10 HSTL10 -*
10 HSTL10 -*
10 HSTL10 -*
13 HSTL13 -*
13 HSTL13 -*
19 HSTL19 -*
19 HSTL19 -*
25 HSTL25 -*
25 HSTL25 -*
25 HSTL25 -*
38 HSTL38 -*
38 HSTL38 -*
50 HSTL50 -*
50 HSTL50 -*
50 HSTL50 -*
50 HSTL50 -*
PVC/PVC

Expanded Product
diameter code
13 HSTL13 -*
13 HSTL13 -*
19 HSTL19 -*
19 HSTL19 -*
25 HSTL25 -*
25 HSTL25 -*
25 HSTL25 -*
38 HSTL38 -*
38 HSTL38 -*
38 HSTL38 -*
50 HSTL50 -*
50 HSTL50 -*
50 HSTL50 -*
76 HSTL76 -*
Cable details Cable glands
Nominal Nominal Nylon glands Nylon
conductor diameter Metal (short glands
area mm2 mm glands thread) (standard)

diameter code
19 HSTL19 -*
19 HSTL19 -*
25 HSTL25 -*
25 HSTL25 -*
25 HSTL25 -*
38 HSTL38 -*
38 HSTL38 -*
38 HSTL38 -*
50 HSTL50 -*
50 HSTL50 -*
50 HSTL50 -*
76 HSTL76 -*
76 HSTL76 -*
76 HSTL76 -*
102 HSTL102 -*
102 HSTL102 -*
circular cable
Cable details
Nominal Nominal